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Schedule of Events
 

Updated 2/9/2024 
All days and times are tentative, and subject to change. 

  
Monday, February 12 
7:30 am – 5:30 pm Coat Check        Room 201 AB  
8:00 am – 10:00 am HPBA Gas & Solid Fuel Hearth Appliance Manufacturer Update Meeting  Room 208   
8:00 am – 1:30 pm Whyfire Summit         Room 105AB  
10:30 am – 2:00 pm Government Affairs Leadership Academy     Room 206 
11:00 am – 2:30 pm Hearth & Home Technologies Meeting     Room 106 ABC   
1:00 pm – 3:00 pm HPBA Vent-Free Product Subsection (Vent-Free Alliance) Meeting  Room 208   
1:00 pm – 5:00 pm HPBExpo Early Badge Pick-up & Registration    Hall B Concourse 
2:30pm – 4:30 pm Retailer Round Tables (Retailers only) – NEW                 Rooms 104 A-E  
5:00 pm – 7:00 pm Southeast HPBA Reception      Room 103 ABC  
5:00 pm – 7:00 pm Mid-Atlantic HPBA Reception      Acme Feed & Seed 
5:30 pm – 7:00 pm MidStates & Midwest HPBA Reception     Tin Roof on Broadway 
6:00 pm – 8:00 pm Rocky Mountain HPBA Reception      One Fourteen at the Wildhorse 
6:00 pm – 9:00 pm Northeast HPBA “Beer in the Bathtub” Reception    Redneck Riviera 
6:30 pm – 8:30 pm HPBA Pacific West Coast Meet Up      Barlines at the Omni 
7:00 pm – 10:00 pm HPBA Canada 30th Anniversary Membership Reception   Johnny Cash’s Bar & BBQ 
 
Tuesday, February 13  
7:30 am – 5:00 pm HPBExpo Registration        Hall B Concourse  
7:30 am – 6:00 pm Coat Check        Room 201 AB  
8:30 am – 8:45 am Opening Remarks by HPBA President & CEO Jill McClure   Karl F Dean Gand Ballroom C 
8:45 am – 9:45 am Keynote Address: (Sponsored by HHT)     Karl F Dean Grand Ballroom C 
9:45 am – 10:00 am Annual Membership Meeting w/ HPBA Board Chair Henry Hall  Karl F Dean Grand Ballroom C 
10:00 am  HPBExpo Ribbon Cutting      Hall C Concourse 
10:00 am – 5:00 pm Exhibit Hall Open       Exhibit Hall A-C 
8:30 am – 5:00 pm CSIA C-DET Review and Exam      Room 204 
10:00 am – 1:00 pm NFI Pellet Review        Room 205 AB   
10:00 am – 3:00 pm NFI Exams        Room 202 C 
10:00 am– 4:30 pm  NFI Hearth Design Review Course      Room 202 AB 
10:00 am – 5:00 pm First-Time Exhibitors Pavilion       Aisles 200 - 600 
10:00 am – 5:00 pm Complimentary Charging Station      Booth 1961 
10:00 am – 5:00 pm  HPBA Member Benefits & Services Booth      Booth 537 
10:00 am – 5:00 pm  Education/NFI Booth        Booth 523 
10:00 am – 5:00 pm HPBExpo 2025 Housing Selection      Booth 305 
10:00 am – 5:00 pm New Product Pavilion/Attendees’ Choice Voting    Booth 1945 
10:15 am – 4:50 pm HPBExpo General Education      Booths 337 & 323 
12:00 pm – 3:00 pm Outdoor Demonstration Day - NEW     Marty Dickens Terrace  
1:00 pm – 5:00 pm HPBExpo 2025 Priority Booth Sales      Booth 301 
1:30 pm – 5:00 pm NFI Core Review        Room 205 AB 
5:00 pm – 6:00 pm Lexington Hearth Training       Room 213 
 
Wednesday, February 14 
7:30 am – 5:00 pm HPBExpo Registration       Hall B Concourse 
7:30 am – 9:30 pm Coat Check        Room 201 AB 
8:00 am – 10:00 am Ortal Dealer Training        Room 211 
8:00 am – 10:00 am HPBA Canada Retailor Group      Room 214 
8:30 am – 5:00 pm CSIA CCS Review and Exam      Room 204 
10:00 am – 5:00 pm Exhibit Hall Open       Exhibit Hall A-C 
10:00 am – 12:00 pm Women’s Mentoring: Roundtable Discussion & Networking Event  Room 207 AB 
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10:00 am – 1:00 pm NFI Wood Review       Room 202 AB 
10:00 am – 3:00 pm NFI Exams        Room 202 C 
10:00 am – 5:00 pm Complimentary Charging Station      Booth 2610 
10:00 am – 5:00 pm First-Time Exhibitors Pavilion       Aisles 200 - 600 
10:00 am – 5:00 pm  HPBA Member Benefits & Services Booth      Booth 537 
10:00 am – 5:00 pm  Education/NFI Booth        Booth 523 
10:00 am – 5:00 pm HPBExpo 2025 Housing Selection      Booth 105 
10:00 am – 5:00 pm HPBExpo 2025 Priority Booth Sales      Booth 101 
10:00 am – 5:00 pm New Product Pavilion/Attendees’ Choice Voting     Booth 1945 
10:15 am – 4:50 pm HPBExpo General Education       Booths 337 & 323  
11:30 am – 1:30 pm South Central HPBA Luncheon (members only)     Room 101 ABC  
1:30 pm – 5:00 pm NFI Gas Review         Room 202 AB  
4:00 pm   Attendees' Choice Awards Voting Closed 
5:00 pm – 6:00 pm Industry Awards Ceremony - NEW     Karl F Dean Grand Ballroom C 
6:00 pm - 8:30 pm Hearts on Fire Industry Party - NEW     Karl F Dean Grand Ballroom   
 
 Thursday, February 15 
 7:30 am – 9:30 am Buyers' Breakfast (Retailers only) – NEW     Rooms 104 A-E 
 7:30 am – 2:00 pm HPBExpo Registration       Hall B Concourse    
 7:30 am – 4:00 pm Coat Check        Room 201 AB 
10:00 am – 12:00 pm NFI Exams        Room 202 C 
10:00 am – 2:00 pm HPBExpo 2025 Priority Booth Sales      Booth 101 
10:00 am – 2:00 pm HPBExpo 2025 Housing Selection      Booth 105 
10:00 am – 3:00 pm Exhibit Hall Open       Exhibit Hall A-C 
10:00 am – 5:00 pm First-Time Exhibitors Pavilion       Aisles 200 - 600 
10:00 am – 3:00 pm Complimentary Charging Station      Booth 2610 
10:00 am – 3:00 pm  HPBA Member Benefits & Services Booth      Booth 537 
10:00 am – 3:00 pm  Education/NFI Booth        Booth 523 
10:00 am – 3:00 pm New Product Pavilion       Booth 1945 
10:15 am – 2:50 pm HPBExpo General Education      Booths 337 & 323  
2:00 pm – 4:30 pm South Central HPBA Board Meeting       Room 210  
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